ENGLISH
Mounting plates
Traditional mounting plates
Cruciform mounting plates 28x32 mm   page 13
Cruciform mounting plates 37x32 mm with traditional height adjustment page 14
Cruciform mounting plates 37x32 mm with height adjustment by cam
Straight mounting plates 21+32 mm with height adjustment by cam page 15
Cruciform mounting plates for angled assembly  page 16

8,5 mm /22
BARGR C 9 /20
Part number composition for Domi snap-on mounting plates
H mounting
plate
Drilling
Depth
Example of the base
part number
Height of the
mounting plate
Finish
Length of the premounted
fixing screw (if forecast)
Height of the mounting plate
Part
number
Finish
Nickel-plated
Titanium
Length of the premounted fixing screw
(if forecast)
6
Ø10
21 32
S
11.5
Ø5
21 32
S
11.5
Ø10
21 32
S
11.5
Ø5
21 32
S
BAPGR
BAP7R
3221
S
BAP3R
Ø10
21 32
S
11.5
Ø5
21 32
S
11.5
Ø10
21 32
S
11.5
Ø5
21 32
S
BAPMR
Ø10
21 32
S
11.5
Ø5
21 32
S
11.5
Ø10
21 32
S
11.5
Ø5
21 32